
B R E A K F A S T

Day’s Bazaar Full Irish  

Bacon, Sausage, Black & White Pudding all from ‘Pigs 

on The Green’ our O�aly Based Free Range Pork 

Producer, Free Range Fried Egg, Fried Potato, Grilled 

Tomato & Spinach Served with Toast. (1,3,7,12,10,14)
  

Brekkie Bap
Waterford Blaa �lled with Pigs on The Green Back 
Bacon and Sausage, topped with a Free Range Egg 
from Greene’s farm in Rathowen (1,3,7,10,12)

Avocado Mash
Slice of Sour Dough Toast, layered with Mashed 
Avocado, 2 Free Range Poached Eggs 
and our Crispy Chorizo Crumb (1,3,7)

Bacon & Eggs
Crispy Streaky Bacon with Eggs of your choice 
(Poached or Fried), served on Toasted Sourdough (1,3)

Days Bazaar Pancakes
Served with Local Honey, Strawberries and 
Raspberries. (1,3,7) 

Kilbeggan Organic Porridge
Served with Local Honey, Berries and Mixed Seeds
(1,7)

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

12.90

9.50

10.00

8.95

Bazaar Benedict 
Slice of Sourdough with Mashed Avocado, 
Black Pudding, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce 
(1,3,7,10,12)

7.50

12.50
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Syn Free Healthy Brekkie
2 Free Range Poached Eggs, Grilled Tomato, 
Spinach & Baked Beans (3)

French Toast
Sliced Sourdough Bread soaked in Beaten 
Eggs topped with Local Honey  (1,3,7) 
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8.00

1: Cereals, Gluten, Wheat 2: Crustaceans (e.g.crabs, 
prawns, lobsters) 3: Eggs 4: Fish 5: Peanuts. 6: Soybeans. 
7: Milk. 8: Nuts. 9: Celery. 10: Mustard. 11: Sesame 
Seeds. 12: Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites, 13: Lupin. 14: 
Mollusc's e.g. Mussels, Oysters, Squid. 14: Rusk 

Allergens
All our soups and sauces are Gluten Free. All breads 
can be changed to Rosaleen's Homemade Gluten Free 
Bread. For coeliac fries please speak to a member of 
the team.  The kitchen team are happy to do what they 
can to assist with any diet allergies. Please just ask BP

Coeliac

S E E  R E V E R S E  S I D E  F O R  M O R E

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Veggie 
Cherry Tomato with Spinach, Mushrooms, Fried 
Peppers, Red Onion, Avacado, 2 Free-Range Fried 
Eggs Served with Fried Potato and Toast.   (1,3,7) 

 

12.90

 

 

 

 
 

9.00

Belgian Wa�es
with Maple Syrup and Berries (1,3,7) 

8.50
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6.95
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S E R V E D  T I L L  1 2 . 1 5 A M

Day’s Bazaar Mini 
1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Rasher, 1 x Pudding, all from ‘Pigs 

on The Green’ our O�aly Based Free Range Pork Producer. 
Served with Fried Potatoes, Cherry Tomato & Toast,  
(1,3,7,12,10,14)

9.95

A C A I  B O W L S
Please ask your server for options of toppings 

7.80

Scrambled Egg & Toast
Scrambled Egg served with two slices of Toast (1,3,7)
 

7.95

 

  

Scrambled Egg & Salmon Special
Scrambled Egg, Smolked Salmon, Cherry Tomato & 
Chorizo Crumb served on Toasted Sourdough (1,3,7)
 

11.95

 

ADD ON’S

Jumbo Sausage x1
Streaky Bacon  
Smolked Salmon 
Back Bacon
Pudding x 2
Egg

Granola

2.00

2.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

1.20

2.00

Tomato

Mushroom

Beans

Nutella

Berries

Honey

G Free Toast 

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.20

2.50

1.20

3.00
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B E V E R A G E S

B R E A K F A S T  S E R V E D  T I L L  1 2 . 1 5  S E E  F L I P  S I D E

  

 

daysbazaarmullingar

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha 

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai Latte

Iced Co�ee

3.10

3.10

3.60

4.10

4.10

3.50

4.50

3.80

4.40

4.05

3.60

3.65

3.95

4.30

4.30

4.80

4.65

4.80

Coconut, Soya, Almond, Oat Milk + 65c

Syrups +65c

Babychino

Hot Chocolate

1.00

3.70 4.10

B A K E R ’ S  C O R N E R

 

Carrot Cake (1,2,3)

Apple Square (1,3)

Chocolate Brownie (1,2,3)

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.20

3.50

3.60

Croissant (1)

Pain Au Chocolate (1,2)

Mu�ns (1,2,3)

Tea English Breakfast

Peppermint 
Lemon & Ginger
Earl Grey 
Rooibos / Chamomile

3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45

Spiced | Vanilla 

BP’s Large Free Range Pork
Flavoured Sausage Rolls served 
with Balliskeen Relish 
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Wifi:  DaysBazaar1879

6.00
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Scones  �����������������������������  (1,3)

Pear & Almond Tartlet  (1,2,3)

Cookies  (1)

3.50

4.00

2.00

Bakers Allergen List -  Wheat (1), Nuts (2), Dairy (3)

L I T T L E  B A Z A A R S

Waffles with Nutella & Strawberries (1,3,7,8) 

6.00

6.95

Pancakes with Nutella & Strawberries (1,3,7,8) 6.95

Scrambled Eggs & Toast  (1,3,7)

2.60


