BREAKFAST

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MORE

Day's Bazaar Full Irish	12.90	ACAI BOWLS	7.80
Bacon, Sausage, Black & White Pudding all from 'Pigs on The Green' our Offaly Based Free Range Pork Producer, Free Range Fried Egg, Fried Potato, Grilled Tomato & Spinach Served with Toast. (1,3,7,12,10,14)		Please ask your server for options of toppings	
•		Scrambled Egg & Toast	7.95
Brekkie Bap	9.50	Scrambled Egg served with two slices of Toast (1,3,7)	
Waterford Blaa filled with Pigs on The Green Back Bacon and Sausage, topped with a Free Range Egg		0	
from Greene's farm in Rathowen (1,3,7,10,12)		Scrambled Egg & Salmon Special	11.95
		Scrambled Egg, Smolked Salmon, Cherry Tomato & Chorizo Crumb served on Toasted Sourdough (1,3,7)	
Avocado Mash	10.00	CHOILEO CHAIND SCIVER ON PORSICE SOURCE SHIP	
Slice of Sour Dough Toast, layered with Mashed Avocado, 2 Free Range Poached Eggs		Veggie	12.90
and our Crispy Chorizo Crumb (1,3,7) Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.50		Cherry Tomato with Spinach, Mushrooms, Fried Peppers, Red Onion, Avacado, 2 Free-Range Fried Eggs Served with Fried Potato and Toast. (1,3,7)	
Bacon & Eggs	8.95		8.00
Crispy Streaky Bacon with Eggs of your choice		French Toast	8.00
(Poached or Fried), served on Toasted Sourdough (1,3)		Sliced Sourdough Bread soaked in Beaten Eggs topped with Local Honey (1,3,7)	
Bazaar Benedict	12.50	Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.50	
Slice of Sourdough with Mashed Avocado, Black Pudding, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce (1,3,7,10,12)		Days Bazaar Pancakes	9.00
Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.20 Add Smoked Salmon €3.00		Served with Local Honey, Strawberries and Raspberries. (1,3,7) Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.50	
Kilbeggan Organic Porridge	7.50	Belgian Waffles	8.50
Served with Local Honey, Berries and Mixed Seeds (1,7) <i>Alternative milk</i> +1.40		with Maple Syrup and Berries (1,3,7) Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.50	
Syn Free Healthy Brekkie	6.95	Day's Bazaar Mini	9.95
2 Free Range Poached Eggs, Grilled Tomato, Spinach & Baked Beans (3) <i>Add Homemade Brown Bread or Toast €2.00</i> <i>Add Pigs on the Green Streaky Bacon €2.50</i>		1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage, 1 x Rasher, 1 x Pudding, all from 'Pigs on The Green' our Offaly Based Free Range Pork Producer. Served with Fried Potatoes, Cherry Tomato & Toast, (1,3,7,12,10,14)	
ADD ON'S		₩ We Love Local	

Pigs on the Green	Jumbo Sausage x1	2.00	Tomato	1.00
	Streaky Bacon	2.50	Mushroom	1.50
	Smolked Salmon	3.00	Beans	1.50
	Back Bacon	2.50	Nutella	1.20
	Pudding x 2	2.00	Berries	2.50
	Egg	1.20	Honey	1.20
	Granola	2.00	G Free Toast	3.00



We Love Local

All of our breakfast meats are free range, supplied by Offaly based 'Pigs on the Green'.. Honeys & Jams come from Award Winning Pat Dempsey, Collinstown. All of our eggs are free Range from Greene's Family Farm, Rathowen

Coeliac

All our soups and sauces are Gluten Free. All breads can be changed to Rosaleen's Homemade Gluten Free Bread. For coeliac fries please speak to a member of the team. The kitchen team are happy to do what they can to assist with any diet allergies. Please just ask BP

Allergens

1: Cereals, Gluten, Wheat 2: Crustaceans (e.g.crabs, prawns, lobsters) 3: Eggs 4: Fish 5: Peanuts. 6: Soybeans. 7: Milk. 8: Nuts. 9: Celery. 10: Mustard. 11: Sesame Seeds. 12: Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites, 13: Lupin. 14: Mollusc's e.g. Mussels, Oysters, Squid. 14: Rusk



Wifi: DaysBazaar1879

BEVERAGES

Espresso Macchiato Americano Latte	3.10 3.10 3.60	3.60 3.65 3.95	Babychino Hot Chocolate + Marshmallows & Cream	1.0 3.7
mericano				3.70
	3.60	3.95	Marchmallows & Crosm	
atte			+ iviaisiiiiaiiows & cleaiii	
	4.10	4.30		
Cappuccino	4.10	4.30	Tea • English Breakfast	2.60
lat White	3.50		 Peppermint 	3.45
10cha • Spiced Vanilla	4.50	4.80	Lemon & GingerEarl Grey	3.45 3.45
Chai Latte	3.80	4.65	Rooibos / Chamomile	3.45
Dirty Chai Latte	4.40	4.80		Sy
ced Coffee	4.05		Coconut, Soy	a, Almond, Oat

BAKER'S CORNER Bakers Allergen List - Wheat (1), Nuts (2), Dairy (3)

We Love Local... Our delicious Carrot Cake, Apple Square & Brownie are all from Arch Bakes. Our scrumptious Balliskeen Relish is homemade in Mullingar

Carrot Cake (1,2,3)	5.00	A selection of Jo's Homemade Desserts include:	
Apple Square (1,3)	5.00	Scones Served with Pat's Jam & Butter (1,3) 3.5	.50
Chocolate Brownie (1,2,3)	5.00	Pear & Almond Tartlet (1,2,3) 4.	.00
Croissant (1)	3.20	Cookies (1) 2.0	.00
Pain Au Chocolate (1,2)	3.50	BP's Large Free Range Pork	
Muffins (1,2,3)	3.60	Flavoured Sausage Rolls served	.00

LITTLE BAZAARS

Waffles with Nutella & Strawberries (1,3,7,8)		
Pancakes with Nutella & Strawberries (1,3,7,8)	6.95	
Scrambled Eggs & Toast (1,3,7)	6.00	

BREAKFAST SERVED TILL 12.15 SEE FLIP SIDE

